

True Nation Israelite Congregation-Midwest

Vendor Application

TNIC is hostin market place event on March 3, 2024 at 7209 Hawkinsville Highway, Macon Georgia. Event start time is 11:00 am. -5:00 pm.The cost to vend lawful items is \$20.00 and Hilal food is \$40.00. All items sold must be All approved vendors will have access to the premises at 8:00 am.

Vendor type: Goods Service: Food:
Owner Name:
Business name:
Business phone:
Business email:
Business Website:
Products:
Social media IG:
Social media FB:
Social media Tick Tok:
How did you hear about this event:
Business Owner:
Business Address:
Phone:
Date:
Signature:



True Nation Israelite Congregation-Midwest

Vendor Contract

The parties to this contract are True Nation Israelite congregation Macon and (Owner/Vendor) will be

granted access to above aforementioned location to sell lawful products or services. Vendor has paid the specified fee for vending goods and or services and agrees to the following terms and conditions.

Please initial each section to acknowledge agreement and consent.

_____ I am Requesting to register my business as a vendor at True Nation Marketplace.

_____Vendor understands there will be enough space to accommodate a standard 6ft table. If more space is required, the vendor will request in writing 72 hours prior to the event.

_____I agree to have my photo to be taken and be displayed for mutually beneficial advertising.

_____The vendor agrees not to sell any goods other than those described in the application during the event without the hosts expressing written consent.

_____Vendor and staff agree to be dressed modestly, clean and orderly.

_____Vendor agrees to donate one item to be given away during the event.

_____Vendor agrees to conduct business in a respectful and professional manner.All Items sold will be lawful.

_____Vendor agrees to disassemble their station at 5:00 pm, remove all items brought to the location and any debris accumulated in the assigned area.

_____Vendor agrees to indemnify True Nation Marketplace (Host) and hold harmless Host against any damages or claims that may arise due to Vendor's activities or presence at the event.

By signing I acknowledge and accept the expectations, terms and conditions required to participate in this event.

Business Owner:	
Date:	